8-1-03 (NB 0 1 2003 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00	
Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) Tab settings $\Rightarrow \Rightarrow \forall$ To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Virbac Corporation Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement Other Execution Date: June 30, 2003 4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s)	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name:
Additional number(s) att 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name: Brian A. Bannon Internal Address: Blank Rome LLP The Watergate Building Suite 1100 Street Address: 600 New Hampshire Ave, NW	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number:
City: Washington State: DC Zip: 20037 DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE
9. Signature. Meghan M. Henderson Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 3 Date	
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231 40.00 GP	

TRADEMARK REEL: 002794 FRAME: 0555

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned, Virbac Corporation, a Delaware corporation ("Assignor"), hereby assigns, transfers, and releases to Virbac S.A., a corporation organized under the laws of the Republic of France (the "Assignee"), all right, title and interest in and to the registered trademark listed below (the "Mark"), together with the good will of the business symbolized by the Mark and the registrations thereof. The Mark that is the subject of the present assignment is as follows:

Trademark "EQUIMAX" (word mark), U.S. Patent & Trademark Office Registration No. 2,474,409, Registration Date July 31, 2001; and

Assignor hereby covenants and agrees that it shall, at Assignee's expense, execute, deliver, file and record any statement, assignment, instrument, document, agreement, or other paper, and shall take any other action, that may be necessary or desirable, or that Assignee may reasonably request, in order to enable Assignee to obtain the full benefits of this Assignment, to succeed to Assignor's priority of use of the Marks, and to succeed to Assignor's right, title and interest in the good will and the assets of the business or businesses symbolized by the Marks. Actions to be undertaken by Assignor shall include filings with the United States Patent and Trademark Office.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Agreement as of the 30¹⁴ day of June 2003.

Virbac Corporation

By:

Thomas L. Bell
President and CEO

TRADEMARK REEL: 002794 FRAME: 0556

Domestic Representation and Contact Information for EQUIMAX (Reg. No. 2,474,409)

Domestic Representative

Burns Doane Swecker & Mathis L.L.P.

Phone Number: +1.703.836.6620 Fax Number: +1.703.836.2021

Contact Information

B. Parker Livingston, Jr.
Burns Doane Swecker & Mathis LLP
Post Office Box 1404
Alexandria, Virginia 22313-1404
United States

RECORDED: 08/01/2003

Phone Number: (703) 836-6620 Fax Number: +1.703.836.2021

TRADEMARK REEL: 002794 FRAME: 0557